Changeover switch-
1 Nos. L & T Make, 
250 Amp Outgoing 
HRC Fuse Base- 4 
nos. (Standard), 
200A/ 100A/ 63A 
Outgoing HRC Fuse 
Link- Type 2-4 Nos. 
(Standard). 

--- 
Nos. 1 

. 

1,65,000 29,700 1,94,700 1,94,700 

Total Rs. (Including GST) 
(Round off) 

3,65,800/- 

Total Amount in Rs. Three Lakhs Sixty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Only. 

Yours faithfully, 

Copy to: 
1) Dy. Manager (F&A), 400kV R.S. (O&M) Dn., Karad. 
2) Notice Board. 

(ON AGENCY's LETTER HEAD) 
MEMORANDUM OF WORKS 

Name of work: Supply of Feeder Pillar Panels at the LV side of both 500kVA, 11/0.440kV 
Distribution Transformers at 33kV Switch-yard feeding auxiliary supply to 400kV 
RS Karad. 

Estimated Cost: Rs. 3,65,800/- Including all taxes. (Three Lakhs Sixty Five Thousand Eight Hundred 
Only). 

Notes: 
1. If the percentage variation of estimated rate is more than (+) 5% detailed rate analysis should be 

submitted 
2. If there is any discrepancy in figures and in words, the rate quoted in words will be considered. 

(C.L.Bharamgunde)